06015SS-24P-AL-02 NMB 24VDC 0.17A 60x60x15mm Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 1 of 3
06015SS-24P-AL-02 NMB 24VDC 0.17A
60x60x15mm Axial Fan Datasheet
Brand: NMB
SKU: 1007224088288
Category: Axial & Centrifugal Fans
Price: $12.99
E-mail: sales@equipspares.com
Web: https://www.equipspares.com
Product Page:
Product Description
The NMB 06015SS-24P-AL-02 is a precision-engineered DC Axial Fan designed for high-reliability
thermal  management  in  industrial  and  computing  environments.  Featuring  MinebeaMitsumi's
advanced  motor  technology,  this  unit  delivers  exceptional  airflow  efficiency  while  maintaining
structural  rigidity under continuous operation. The aerodynamic impeller design is optimized to
reduce turbulence and lower thermal impedance within dense electronic enclosures. Engineered for
longevity, the internal bearing architecture ensures stable rotation and minimal friction, making it a
robust solution for critical cooling applications requiring consistent performance at 24VDC.
Model Number: 06015SS-24P-AL-02
Brand: NMB (MinebeaMitsumi)
Product Type: DC Axial Fan
Rated Voltage: 24VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 14.0 - 27.6 VDC
Rated Current: 0.17 A
Input Power: 4.08 W
Dimensions: 60 x 60 x 15 mm
Bearing Type: Precision Ball Bearing
Termination: 3-Wire with Connector
Sensor Type: Tachometer / Speed Signal
06015SS-24P-AL-02 NMB 24VDC 0.17A 60x60x15mm Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 2 of 3
Housing Material: PBT Plastic (UL94V-0)
Impeller Material: PBT Plastic (UL94V-0)
Mounting Orientation: Any
Ingress Protection: IP20
Operating Temperature: -10°C to +70°C
Application: Server / Industrial / Telecom
Condition: Original New
The 06015SS-24P-AL-02 is  widely  utilized  in  compact  electronic  assemblies  such as  1U server
chassis, telecommunications switching equipment, and industrial power supply units. Due to its slim
15mm  profile,  the  06015SS-24P-AL-02  is  particularly  effective  in  space-constrained  environments
where  efficient  heat  dissipation  is  critical  for  component  longevity  and  system  stability.
Supplemental Images
06015SS-24P-AL-02 NMB 24VDC 0.17A 60x60x15mm Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 3 of 3